
Bid Date: 3/9/2015

Number: 426450

Title: CYLINDER, LOCK & KEY SERVICE

UNIT QTY TOTAL UNIT QTY TOTAL UNIT QTY TOTAL UNIT QTY TOTAL
825 -$            

500 -$            

364 -$            

25 -$            

25
-$            

5 -$            

4,526.75$  

BIDDERS

UPSTATE SAFE & LOCK    

INFORMAL
Bidder/Item Description

1. Key Blanks

2. Keys Cut

3. Service Calls

4. Rate per Hour to Repair, 

Adjust, Install, Routine

5. Rate per Hour to Repair, 

Adjust, Install, Emergency

6. Rater per Hour to Service 

Safes

TOTAL BID PRICE

Department of Finance 
Bureau of Purchasing 
City Hall Room 105A, 30 Church Street 
Rochester, New York 14614-1281 
www.cityofrochester.gov 

The figures provided below are based on the bid opening.  However, they 
do not necessarily indicate which bidder will receive the contract award.   

426450_CYLINDER LOCK KEY SERVICE


